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Australian views on Monarchy v Republic
Morgan Polls conducted 1953 - 2011

Australian Attitudes to the Monarchy & Republic (1953 - 2011)

Support the Republic Referendum. November 1999 5
Monarchy . Support the
77% (June 1953) Support Republic E Monarchy
54% (November 1999) s 55% (May 2011)

Support Republic
15% (June 1953) ’ v )

Support the Monarchy
38% (November 1999)

Support Republic
34% (May 2011)
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Royal Wedding of Prince William & Catherine Middleton - April 29, 2011




R Australian views on Monarchy v Republic
oy Morgan
el Morgan Poll conducted on May 3/4, 2011

“In your opinion, should Australia remain a Monarchy or become a

Republic with an elected President?”

* MONARCHY: 55%
* REPUBLIC: 34%
* UNDECIDED: 11%
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Roy M
it Morgan Poll conducted on May 3/4, 2011

Australian views on Monarchy v Republic

Respondents who answered ‘Monarchy’ or ‘Undecided’ in
Question 1 were then asked: “If Prince Charles were to be
crowned King, in your opinion, should Australia remain a

Monarchy or become a Republic with an elected President?”

* MONARCHY: 47%
* REPUBLIC: 45%
* UNDECIDED: 8%
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Roy M
it Morgan Poll conducted on May 3/4, 2011

Australian views on Monarchy v Republic

Respondents were then asked: “If Prince William were to be
crowned King, in your opinion, should Australia remain a

Monarchy or become a Republic with an elected President?”

* MONARCHY: 55%
* REPUBLIC: 35%
* UNDECIDED: 10%
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